CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES
P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072
Provisional 2nd List - CLAT 2026 - UG

Hidayatullah National Law University (HNLU), Raipur

SI'No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations
1 737 364711287 General
2 739 309731161 General W
3 745 316711897 General
4 747 316711200 General
5 753 367721574 General W
6 755 316711415 General
7 762 309741101 General w
8 766 341712070 General
9 770 365831323 General W
10 2011 316711368 OBC
11 2037 365811029 OBC W-OBC
12 2040 367751411 OBC W-OBC
13 2076 367711838 OBC
14 2110 366711224 OBC
15 2111 365821050 OBC W-OBC
16 6818 363711756 SC W-SC
17 7050 302711819 SC W-SC
18 7051 308711122 SC W-SC
19 11278 341731425 ST W-ST
20 11280 371711032 OBC-CHT
21 11724 337741078 ST W-ST
22 11738 337731706 ST
23 14792 329721005 Generall PWD*
24 20752 322711129 SC-CHT
25 21174 312711452 SC-CHT
26 24930 312711328 SC-CHT
27 39859 371711404 ST-CHT W-ST-CHT
28 40111 371711593 ST-CHT W-ST-CHT

Status of provisionally admitted students in the first list - UG
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309741230
367721336
370731282
374731116
367751045
329721176
365821508
370721671
314711467
341722158
330712061
337721018
330711879
390711431
330721073
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341731107
346711350
367761189
322711131
322711019
322711067
322711245
371711179
371711247
339711155
312711131
312711419
371711353
371711421
312711401
371711316
312711125
322711066
340711142
371711704
312711046
371711240
322711191
371711551
322711214
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312711021
346711261
372711125
360731458
328711163
306711237
346711480
373711016
365791110
371711438
325711313
312711061
312711285
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343711505
365851137
371711299
371711212
379711309
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Cut-Off Rank Table

Reservation Seats

Vertical Reservation

General (General)

Scheduled Caste (SC)

Scheduled Tribe (ST)

General Category of Chhattisgarh Domicile (GC-CHT)
Scheduled Caste of Chhattisgarh (SC-CHT)
Scheduled Tribe of Chhattisgarh (ST-CHT)

Other Backward Class of Chhattisgarh (OBC-CHT)

Other Backward Class (OBC)

Horizontals Reservation

Women (W)

Person With Disability (PWD)

Person With Disability of Chhattisgarh (PWD-CHT)
Dependents of Freedom Fighters of Chhattisgarh (DFF-CHT)
Women of Chhattisgarh (W-CHT)

Women Scheduled Caste (W-SC)

Women Scheduled Tribe (W-ST)

Women Other Backward Class (W-OBC)

Women of Chhattisgarh SC (W-SC-CHT)

Women of Chhattisgarh ST (W-ST-CHT)

Women of Chhattisgarh OBC (W-OBC-CHT)

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.
-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.
# indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.
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770

7051

11738

3869

24930

40111

11280

2111

*k

14792

55951

*k

*k

*k

*k

*k

*k

Category Rank Cut-Off

770

186

104
55
18
34
15

240

*%k

75

*k
*%k
*k
*%k
*k
*%k
*k

*%k

** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within

vertical reservations.

General : General, SC : Scheduled Caste, ST : Scheduled Tribe, OBC : Other Backward Class,

GC-CHT : General Category of Chhattisgarh Domicile, SC-CHT : Scheduled Caste of Chhattisgarh, ST-CHT : Scheduled Tribe of Chhattisgarh,

OBC-CHT : Other Backward Class of Chhattisgarh, PWD : Person With Disability, W : Women,

DFF-CHT : Dependents of Freedom Fighters of Chhattisgarh, W-SC : Women Scheduled Caste, W-ST : Women Scheduled Tribe,
W-OBC : Women Other Backward Class, PWD-CHT : Person With Disability of Chhattisgarh, W-CHT : Women of Chhattisgarh,
W-SC-CHT : Women of Chhattisgarh SC, W-ST-CHT : Women of Chhattisgarh ST, W-OBC-CHT : Women of Chhattisgarh OBC

The "Vacant" seats shown in the first list table are filled in the second list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in



